
期數 天數 20'單價 20'累積金額 40'單價 40'累積金額
1 1~5 500                     500                     1,000                   1,000                   

2 6~10 650                     1,150                   1,300                   2,300                   

3 11~15 800                     1,950                   1,600                   3,900                   

4 16~20 950                     2,900                   1,900                   5,800                   

5 21~25 1,100                   4,000                   2,200                   8,000                   

6 26~30 1,250                   5,250                   2,500                   10,500                 

7 31~35 1,400                   6,650                   2,800                   13,300                 

8 36~40 1,550                   8,200                   3,100                   16,400                 

9 41~45 1,700                   9,900                   3,400                   19,800                 

10 46~50 1,850                   11,750                 3,700                   23,500                 

11 51~55 2,000                   13,750                 4,000                   27,500                 

12 56~60 2,150                   15,900                 4,300                   31,800                 

13 61 2,300                   18,200                 4,600                   36,400                 

14 66 2,450                   20,650                 4,900                   41,300                 

15 71 2,600                   23,250                 5,200                   46,500                 

16 76 2,750                   26,000                 5,500                   52,000                 

17 81 2,900                   28,900                 5,800                   57,800                 

18 86 3,050                   31,950                 6,100                   63,900                 

19 91 3,200                   35,150                 6,400                   70,300                 

20 96 3,350                   38,500                 6,700                   77,000                 

21 101 3,500                   42,000                 7,000                   84,000                 

22 106 3,650                   45,650                 7,300                   91,300                 

23 111 3,800                   49,450                 7,600                   98,900                 

24 116 3,950                   53,400                 7,900                   106,800               

25 121 4,100                   57,500                 8,200                   115,000               

26 126 4,250                   61,750                 8,500                   123,500               

27 131 4,400                   66,150                 8,800                   132,300               

28 136 4,550                   70,700                 9,100                   141,400               

29 141 4,700                   75,400                 9,400                   150,800               

30 146 4,850                   80,250                 9,700                   160,500               

31 151 5,000                   85,250                 10,000                 170,500               

32 156 5,150                   90,400                 10,300                 180,800               

33 161 5,300                   95,700                 10,600                 191,400               

34 166 5,450                   101,150               10,900                 202,300               

35 171 5,600                   106,750               11,200                 213,500               

36 176 5,750                   112,500               11,500                 225,000               

37 181 5,900                   118,400               11,800                 236,800               

38 186 6,050                   124,450               12,100                 248,900               

39 191 6,200                   130,650               12,400                 261,300               

40 196 6,350                   137,000               12,700                 274,000               

41 201 6,500                   143,500               13,000                 287,000               

42 206 6,650                   150,150               13,300                 300,300               

43 211 6,800                   156,950               13,600                 313,900               

台基進口貨櫃場租累進費率表


